T LAWSON COACH BUILD LIMITED

TLC WRAPPING LIMITED

TN TRAWLERS LIMITED

TOPRAK FAST FOOD LTD

TRACE INVESTIGATIONS (EDINBURGH)
LIMITED

TRADE E LTD

TRADEPLANET LIMITED

TRADESTON MOBILE PHONE CENTER
LIMITED

TRANS-PAL.UK LIMITED

TRIPORGANISER LIMITED

TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS CATERING LIMITED

TRUVA SCOTLAND LTD

T2 ENERGY LTD

TURNTABLE PUBS LTD

24-7 ELITE CLEAN LTD.

UBS DEVELOPMENT LTD

UKGROUP SERVICES LIMITED

UNITED CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

UNIVERSAL PENSIONS LIMITED

SC518903
SC570986
SC231435
SC548556
SC198485

SC540006
SC570320
SC570797

SC488738
SC518779
SC570390
SC425205
SC548894
SC548835
SC518424
SC462512
SC434374
SC532868
SC331691

ATTENDANCE PERFORMANCE SAFE

SUCCESS (WWRAPSS) COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY

WORLD INSIGHT MEDIA LTD

XCENTUATE LIMITED

XQUISITE HEALTH & BEAUTY LTD

XTREME CUT BARBERS LTD

YSEOS LIMITED

ZAYAN KAMRAN LTD

COMPANIES ACT 2006

SC570620
SC409031
SC587215
SC570857
SC460797
SC460552

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT AT THE END OF TWO MONTHS FROM
THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO
THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

ABERDEEN PHOTO BOOTH LTD
ABERDEEN SPINE LIMITED

ACORN HEALTH SUPPLIES LIMITED
AD RAIL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
AEJ CATERING LTD

A.G. AGILE LTD

AGROMASS LTD

AIRSTREAMER CONSULTING LIMITED
AL LEARNING LTD.

AL NOOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ALPHA GLASGOW LIMITED

ALTHEA DENT LIMITED

A_MARTIN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LTD

AMJ PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

ASSYST LIMITED

A.T.GUITARS LTD

ATK HOUSING LIMITED

BAIRD LOGISTICS LIMITED

BAKER MOORE BUILDING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BALLOCH FOODS LTD

BAROCHAN CONSULTING LTD

BESINKA LIMITED

THE BLACK POPPY LIMITED

BLASTAC UK LTD

BREW SOLUTION LTD

BRICAM LIMITED

BRO-CO-DOMESTICS LTD

BUMPJUMP.COM LIMITED

BURNING FROM THE INSIDE LTD

BWM CONSULTANTS LTD

THE CAILLEACH"S HERBARIUM LIMITED

CALEDON INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CAMEG EQUESTRIAN LTD

CARSTULYN ENGINEERING SERVICES

SC596807
SC479746
SC261182
SC563536
SC549769
SC559308
SC365652
SC472453
SC572248
SC544503
SC066299
SC455607
SC566061
SC273326
SC380841
SC514544
SC576154
SC576453
SC523033

SC464259
SC456467
SC289286
SC347111
SC570382
SC495029
SC365915
SC575563
SC307583
SC529544
SC404837
SC604350
SC433768

SC527343
SC490832

CORE PILATES SCOTLAND LIMITED

CRD TRADING LTD

CREATIVE SCIENCE COMPANY LIMITED

CREIF LTD

CREIF FORDELL LTD

CRYPTENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD

CUSHION TECHNOLOGIES LTD

THE CUSTOM HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED

CYE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

DAJOCO LIMITED

DAMASKI LTD

DAWNDUSK PROPERTIES LIMITED
DISCO LTD

DONTIA GROUP LIMITED

DOT DESIGN LIMITED

DOUGLAS SHELF SIX LIMITED
DROPBYAPP LIMITED

DUGZ R UZ LTD

DUNDAS MONTEITH LTD

DUSK NIGHTCLUB LIMITED

DW JOINERY SERVICES LTD

EAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
EDINBURGH ENGINEERING AND
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LI

EEO CONSULTANCY LTD

EGH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ELLIPSIS LIMITED

ELLIPSIS OFFSHORE LIMITED
EMCHEM LTD

ENVISION RECRUITMENT LIMITED
EXCEDO SOFTWARE LIMITED

FISHER QMS CONSULTING LTD
FORTRESS SCOTLAND LIMITED
FOSTERS AQUATIC SUPPLIES LTD

4 SEASONS CONSULTING LIMITED

GCK CONTRACTIONS (SCOTLAND) LTD

SC554865
SC408421
SC310263
SC575279
SC575264
SC575840
SC602936
SC553720
SC543945
SC381821
SC546545
SC575391
SC574058
SC569700
SC564759
SC146941
SC556677
SC571280
SC527892
SC575415
SC594904
SC424649
SC224180

SC573321
SC513531
SC526199
SC574976
SC369681
SC569148
SC248328
SC459291
SC510991
SC571425
SC447405
SC548622

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018

25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
25/09/2018
2570972018
2570972018



