T LAWSON COACH BUILD LIMITED TLC WRAPPING LIMITED TN TRAWLERS LIMITED	SC518903 SC570986 SC231435	ATTENDANCE PERFORMANCE SAFE SUCCESS (WWRAPSS) COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY		
TOPRAK FAST FOOD LTD	SC548556	WORLD INSIGHT MEDIA LTD	SC570620	25/09/2018
TRACE INVESTIGATIONS (EDINBURGH)	SC198485	XCENTUATE LIMITED	SC409031	25/09/2018
LIMITED		XQUISITE HEALTH & BEAUTY LTD	SC587215	25/09/2018
TRADE E LTD	SC540006	XTREME CUT BARBERS LTD	SC570857	25/09/2018
TRADEPLANET LIMITED	SC570320	YSEOS LIMITED	SC460797	25/09/2018
TRADESTON MOBILE PHONE CENTER	SC570797	ZAYAN KAMRAN LTD	SC460552	25/09/2018
LIMITED				
TRANS-PAL.UK LIMITED	SC488738			25/09/2018
TRIPORGANISER LIMITED	SC518779			25/09/2018
TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS CATERING LIMITED	SC570390			25/09/2018
TRUVA SCOTLAND LTD	SC425205			25/09/2018
T2 ENERGY LTD	SC548894			25/09/2018
TURNTABLE PUBS LTD	SC548835			25/09/2018
24-7 ELITE CLEAN LTD.	SC518424			25/09/2018
UBS DEVELOPMENT LTD	SC462512			25/09/2018
UKGROUP SERVICES LIMITED	SC434374			25/09/2018
UNITED CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	SC532868			25/09/2018
UNIVERSAL PENSIONS LIMITED	SC331691			25/09/2018

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1003(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT AT THE END OF TWO MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE COMPANIES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANIES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

THE CONTRACT, BE STRUCK OFF	THE REGISTER AND THE COMPANY	IS WILL DE DISSOLVED.		
ABERDEEN PHOTO BOOTH LTD	SC596807	CORE PILATES SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC554865	25/09/2018
ABERDEEN SPINE LIMITED	SC479746	CRD TRADING LTD	SC408421	25/09/2018
ACORN HEALTH SUPPLIES LIMITED	SC261182	CREATIVE SCIENCE COMPANY LIMITED	SC310263	25/09/2018
AD RAIL (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC563536	CREIF LTD	SC575279	25/09/2018
AEJ CATERING LTD	SC549769	CREIF FORDELL LTD	SC575264	25/09/2018
A.G. AGILE LTD	SC559308	CRYPTENERGY SOLUTIONS LTD	SC575840	25/09/2018
AGROMASS LTD	SC365652	CUSHION TECHNOLOGIES LTD	SC602936	25/09/2018
AIRSTREAMER CONSULTING LIMITED	SC472453	THE CUSTOM HOUSE HOTEL LIMITED	SC553720	25/09/2018
AL LEARNING LTD.	SC572248	CYE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	SC543945	25/09/2018
AL NOOR INVESTMENTS LIMITED	SC544503	DAJOCO LIMITED	SC381821	25/09/2018
ALPHA GLASGOW LIMITED	SC066299	DAMASKI LTD	SC546545	25/09/2018
ALTHEA DENT LIMITED	SC455607	DAWNDUSK PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC575391	25/09/2018
A.MARTIN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING LTD	SC566061	DISCO LTD	SC574058	25/09/2018
AMJ PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED	SC273326	DONTIA GROUP LIMITED	SC569700	25/09/2018
ASSYST LIMITED	SC380841	DOT DESIGN LIMITED	SC564759	25/09/2018
A.T.GUITARS LTD	SC514544	DOUGLAS SHELF SIX LIMITED	SC146941	25/09/2018
ATK HOUSING LIMITED	SC576154	DROPBYAPP LIMITED	SC556677	25/09/2018
BAIRD LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC576453	DUGZ R UZ LTD	SC571280	25/09/2018
BAKER MOORE BUILDING CONSULTANCY	SC523033	DUNDAS MONTEITH LTD	SC527892	25/09/2018
LIMITED		DUSK NIGHTCLUB LIMITED	SC575415	25/09/2018
BALLOCH FOODS LTD	SC464259	DW JOINERY SERVICES LTD	SC594904	25/09/2018
BAROCHAN CONSULTING LTD	SC456467	EAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED	SC424649	25/09/2018
BESINKA LIMITED	SC289286	EDINBURGH ENGINEERING AND	SC224180	25/09/2018
THE BLACK POPPY LIMITED	SC347111	MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LI		
BLASTAC UK LTD	SC570382	EEO CONSULTANCY LTD	SC573321	25/09/2018
BREW SOLUTION LTD	SC495029	EGH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC513531	25/09/2018
BRICAM LIMITED	SC365915	ELLIPSIS LIMITED	SC526199	25/09/2018
BRO-CO-DOMESTICS LTD	SC575563	ELLIPSIS OFFSHORE LIMITED	SC574976	25/09/2018
BUMPJUMP.COM LIMITED	SC307583	EMCHEM LTD	SC369681	25/09/2018
BURNING FROM THE INSIDE LTD	SC529544	ENVISION RECRUITMENT LIMITED	SC569148	25/09/2018
BWM CONSULTANTS LTD	SC404837	EXCEDO SOFTWARE LIMITED	SC248328	25/09/2018
THE CAILLEACH'S HERBARIUM LIMITED	SC604350	FISHER QMS CONSULTING LTD	SC459291	25/09/2018
CALEDON INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT	SC433768	FORTRESS SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC510991	25/09/2018
LIMITED		FOSTERS AQUATIC SUPPLIES LTD	SC571425	25/09/2018
CAMEG EQUESTRIAN LTD	SC527343	4 SEASONS CONSULTING LIMITED	SC447405	25/09/2018
CARSTULYN ENGINEERING SERVICES	SC490832	GCK CONTRACTIONS (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC548622	25/09/2018